002/71

018/72

020/72

023/72

027172 025/72

George
Washington

F High School

037/72

PS 52 F

014/72

022/72

013/77

021/72

001/71

Sedgwick
Community Center

Was

PS 229
018777 Roland

F Patters

hington / F
Heights
Academy (M366)

003/81

001/71 004/81

001/72

PS/MS 278

F

Kensington
& Bldg /Fordham

M 03278

Fordham
Hill Oval

1S/206 Ann
Mersereau

PS!15/Institute.
for,Environmental
Learning

015/86

008/86

007/86

on

' ——
-
'
—

L —
Ty

010/77

009/77

012/77

—_—
S —
—— e,
—

Shakespeare
Senior HDFC

032/77

- 002/84 7

047/78

009/79

034/78

013/86

o 36

-
) e — e — e e | — — —
e S —

002/81

;

Monroe
College

F

019/86

047/86

£

<
5
<

001/81

PS 86

Kingsbridge

Heights

008/79

PS/MS 4
Crotona
Park West

F

031/78

056/81

024/78

PS 46 Edgar
Allan Poe

Fem Hundra
Banquet Hall

F

PS 57
Crescent

F

022/79

PS 44 David
C. Farragut

029/78
028/78
027/78
Fordham
Bedford/Servian
013/78
012/78
052/80
008/78
006/78
PS 32
004/78
003/78
001/78
064/87

PS 67 Mohegan School

006/79
004/87




